

City of Sherwood 2023 Catch Basin Replacement Project Bid Tabulation Bid Closing September 21, 2023 at 2:00 PM

Date: September 22, 2023

				M.L. I	Houck	Jesse Rodriguez		D&D		Pacific Excavation		Engineer's Estimate	
ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$24,650.00	\$24,650.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3 <i>,</i> 506.00	\$3,506.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
5	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk	SY	16	\$130.00	\$2,080.00	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	\$80.00	\$1,280.00
6	Removal of Concrete Driveway	SY	13	\$204.00	\$2,652.00	\$10.00	\$130.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$82.00	\$1,066.00	\$120.00	\$1,560.00
7	Removal of Inlets	EA	10	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,295.00	\$12,950.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
8	Catch Basin, Type CG-2	EA	10	\$2,700.00	\$27,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$42,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$56,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$36,000.00
9	Level 2, 1/2-Inch ACP	TN	6	\$490.00	\$2,940.00	\$395.00	\$2,370.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
10	Concrete Sidewalk	SF	144	\$18.00	\$2,592.00	\$18.00	\$2,592.00	\$20.00	\$2,880.00	\$36.00	\$5,184.00	\$60.00	\$8,640.00
11	Concrete Driveway	SF	120	\$24.00	\$2,880.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$41.00	\$4,920.00	\$80.00	\$9,600.00
12	Yard Restoration	LS	1	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
TOTAL				\$71,494.00		\$73,008.00		\$99,080.00		\$122,000.00		\$89,880.00	